F’R%HVIM. SE

POKAL OBCINE MIRNA PEC 2016

6 - 7 RAZRED-M

Mesto Takmicar
1 RUS Jure
2 TIM KREVS

3 ADRIJANA RETA)

8 - 9 RAZRED-M

Mesto Takmicar
1 KRISTIJAN RESNIK

2 ZANRETAR

3 SIMON SAJE

4 ALEN ERPE

DECKI D (U13)-M

Mesto Takmicar
1  BOZNAR Prosen Enej
2 MAJNIK Jure

3 FLAJS Maj

4 CERNE Ozbej

5  KAFERLE Gaj

6 ERZEN Zak
7 CUKEnej
8 UvODIC Jan

9  AVBAR Nejc
0 SIRK Teo

0  STEBLAJJan

Pol Kategorija
Muski 6 - 7 razred
Muski 6 - 7 razred
Muski 6 - 7 razred

Pol Kategorija

Muski 8 - 9 razred

Muski 8 - 9 razred

Muski 8 - 9 razred

Muski 8 - 9 razred

Pol Kategorija
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)
Muski DECKI D (U13)

Klub
05 TONETA PAVCKA
05 TONETA PAVCKA

05 TONETA PAVCKA

Klub
05 TONETA PAVCKA
0S5 TONETA PAVCKA
05 TONETA PAVCKA

0S TONETA PAVCKA

Klub
KK SAVA KRAN]
PERUTNINA PTU]
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK GORJE
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS

RADENSKA AS

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:25.06.2016

Licenca

Licenca
SLO20050426
SLO20050306
SL020050128
SL020050819
SLO20050826
SL020051019
SL020050901
SL020051022
SLO20050409
SLO20050612

51020050224

Cas voznje
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas voznje
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas voznje
07:52:00
07:52:00
07:52:00
07:52:00
07:58:00
08:01:00
08:16:00
08:30:00
08:56:00
DNS

DNS


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1084
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6738
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4048
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7238
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7116
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27297
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4536
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3991
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7129
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7229

DECKI E (U13)-M

Mesto

1

Takmicar
OMRZEL Jakob
JUDEZ Bine
PSENICNIK Matic
TISOVEC Kristian

PETERLIN Nejc

DECKI C (U13)-M

Mesto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Takmicar
KENDA Jan
RAVBAR Anze
TURK Aljaz
BADOVINAC Jost
KLOPCIC Leon
PODLESNIK Grega
KALAN Ziga
KOSIR Vid
DOLINSEK Jaka
HANZEL Zan
RUTNIK Matevz
PETEK Aljaz
MIHALIC Erik
MUHA Luka
SKOK Marcel
VALENKO Lovro
ERZEN Martin
KOLAR Matej
JERAJ Nikolas
POLJANEC Jon
KIRBIS Primoz
SVENSEK Jan

DEBEVEC Jakob

Pol Kategorija
Muski DECKI E (U13)
Muski DECKI E (U13)
Muski DECKI E (U13)
Muski DECKI E (U13)
Muski DECKI E (U13)
Pol Kategorija
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)
Muski  DECKI C (U13)

Klub
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Klub
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
TANIN SEVNICA
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
PERUTNINA PTU
PERUTNINA PTU
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
PERUTNINA PTU
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK GORJE
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTU
PERUTNINA PTU

RADENSKA AS

Licenca
SL020060321
SLO20061116
SL020060210
SL020060322

SLO20060817

Licenca
SL020040924
SLO20050511
SL020041223
SL020040124
SL020041030
SL020040729
SL020040718
SL020041023
SL020040805
SLO20040115
SL020041215
SL020040802
SL020040215
SL020040529
SL020050523
SL020040423
SLO20040404
SL020041103
SL020040613
SL020040926
SL020040922
SLO20040616

SL020040702

Cas voznje
05:13:00
05:13:00
05:13:00
05:19:00

05:29:00

u010cas vouOl7enje
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
20:03:00
20:03:00
20:03:00
20:03:00
20:37:00
20:47:00
21:16:00
DNF
DNF

DNF


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7117
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2138
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7119
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7118
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7120
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2378
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31446
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2134
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/43859
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4061
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5657
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2011
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6600
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4356
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4051
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14724
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7115
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25806
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20943
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7063
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4181
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5516
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7126
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2645
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4102
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7062
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24699

DECKI B (U15/1)-M

Mesto

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DECKI A (U15/2)-M

Takmicar
SPOLJAR Jaka
JABLANOVEC Luka
PAVRIC MARK
KRC Aljaz
HOCEVAR Tin
GREGORIC David
POLOVIC Nino
JOVAN TIM
JEROMEL Vid
ZNIDAR Zan
SKUKAN Gasper
ROBLEK Jan
URBANC Jan
MAJNIK Andrej

SKOK Ale$

POROPAT Aljaz Zan

LEVSTIK Kristjan
HAJSINGER Janko
JORDAN Adam
TAVCAR Jada
JEROMEL Taj
MURSEC Nino
MARKOVIC Luka
ROJKO Nik
WEISSEISEN Jan
OVEN Martin
KOVACEV Mario

RUTNIK Andraz

TOMSIC Andrej Dan

MISINI Denis

BREZOVSEK Nejc

Pol
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Kategorija

DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)

DECKI B (U15/1)

Klub

KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK TROPOVCI
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTU]J
PERUTNINA PTU]J
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK TBP LENART

PERUTNINA PTUJ

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
KK TBP LENART
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK TBP LENART
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL

RADENSKA AS

Licenca
SLO20030304
SLO20031106
SL020030212
SL020030423
SL020031007
SLO20030404
SLO20030614
SL020030711
SL020030425
SL020030224
SL020030131
SL020030117
SL020030129
SLO20030509
SL020031231
SL020030925
SLO20030516
SLO20030626
SL020030121
SL020030105
SL020031011
SL020030127
SL020030422
SL020030107
SL020030525
SL020031203
SL020030912
SLO20030524
SL020030205
SL020030702

SL020030212

u010cas vouOl7enje
01:51:00
01:51:00
01:51:00
01:51:00
01:51:00
01:51:00
01:51:00
01:51:00
02:04:00
02:04:00
02:04:00
02:12:00
02:19:00
02:19:00
02:19:00
02:34:00
02:34:00
02:34:00
02:34:00
02:52:00
02:52:00
02:52:00
04:19:00
04:25:00
04:25:00
04:25:00
04:25:00
04:25:00
DNF
DNF

DNS


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42933
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2039
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4139
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47066
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3469
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3982
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4755
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4140
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4049
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2390
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2197
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5841
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7990
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2393
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45677
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2389
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4138
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2137
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5487
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7058
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8551
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2811
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4779
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4136
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34950
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2505
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4050
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4210
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4589
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7130

Mesto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DEKLICE C (WU13)-Z

Mesto

1

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)-Z

Mesto

1

2

3

Takmicar

COLNAR Aljaz
GLIVAR Gal
VANDUR Gaber
KLASINC Enej
PAULIC GASPER
BASEL) Jasa

PISKULE Ziga

PRAPROTNIK Curi¢ Vid

RENGEO Nikolaj
MURSEC Miha
STRMSEK Miha
ORNIK Tomaz
BEDEK Drejc
DRASLER ANZE
MOKIC Tino
KOVAC Stefan
ZIHERL Luka
Brus Matej
VIDOVIC Teo Filip
CEBEK Rok

DURKOV Gregor

Takmicar

KALAN Neja

Takmicar
CEMAZAR Klara
PREVC Eva

HAMLER Tajda

Pol
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Pol

Zenski

Pol
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Kategorija
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)

DECKI A (U15/2)

Kategorija

DEKLICE C (WU13)

Kategorija

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)
DEKLICE B (WU15/1)

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)

Klub
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK TROPOVCI
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK TBP LENART
KK TBP LENART
TANIN SEVNICA
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK TBP LENART
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK TBP LENART

KK SAVA KRAN]

Klub

KK SAVA KRAN]J

Klub
BTC CITY LJUBLJANA
KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK TBP LENART

Licenca
SL020020216
SL020020501
SL020020528
SLO20021024
SL020020927
SLO20020614
SLO20021213
SL020020804
SL020021106
SL020020325
SL020020926
SLO20020112
SL020020608
SL020020628
SL020020607
SL020020615
SLO20021224
SL020020913
SL020021103
SL020020423

SL020020320

Licenca

51020040921

Licenca
SLO20030815
SLO20030829

SL020031219

u010cas vouOl7enje

12:04:00
12:21:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:10:00
13:25:00
13:25:00
13:25:00
14:52:00
15:10:00
00:00:00

DNF

Cas voznje

07:56:00

Cas voznje
19:05:00
19:05:00

20:03:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2135
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2136
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2696
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2303
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4142
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2192
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2044
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2302
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2504
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4145
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2334
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4146
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7040
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2506
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10482
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2012
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3029

DEKLICE A (WU15/2)-Z

Mesto Takmicar Pol Kategorija
1 AHACIC Ana Zenski DEKLICE A (WU15/2)
2 SUSNIK Tjasa Zenski DEKLICE A (WU15/2)

MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)-Z

Mesto Takmicar Pol Kategorija

1  DEBENEC Sara Zenski  MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)

Klub
KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK SAVA KRAN]J

Klub

BTC CITY LJUBLJANA

Licenca
S5L020021025

SLO20020803

Licenca

51020000228

Cas voznje
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas voznje

13:25:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2013
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2015
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4761

